7/27/2020

WP Allegris .com
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| * Conwert to inch Jl * Convert to oz Jl + Reset Filters

Part Nb

3801 04 10
3801 04 19
3801 06 10
3801 06 13
3801 06 19
380108 10
3801 08 13
380108 17
3801 10 13
38011017
38011213
38011217

www.legris.com/Legris_ecom/ConsulterFicheProduit.do?codeActivite=BP&codeGroupe=02&codeFamille=05&codeSousFamille=01&codeTypeArt...
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maximum working 30 bar

pressure

working
temperature

vacuum capability
body

'O'-rings
collar

sealing washer

H (mm)
All v

16.5
17
18
18

20.5
19

20.5
20
25
25
27

26.5

3 MPa
435 psi

-25 to 150 °C
-13 to 302 °F
248 to 423 °K

755 mm Hg

STAINLESS STEEL
316L

FKM

STAINLESS STEEL
316L

STAINLESS STEEL
316L

m(kg)
v

All

.009
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.03
.034
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